
172 DIXON Road, Fort McMurray T9K 0Y4

MLS®#: A2166487 Area: Parsons North Listing
Date:

09/21/24 List Price: $769,888

Status: Active County: Wood Buffalo Change: -$30k, 04-Dec Association:Fort McMurray

General Information
Prop Type: Residential
Sub Type: Detached
City/Town: Fort McMurray
Year Built: 2012
Lot Information
Lot Sz Ar: 4,594 sqft
Lot Shape:

Finished Floor Area
Abv Sqft: 2,489
Low Sqft:
Ttl Sqft: 2,489

DOM
91
Layout
Beds: 4 (4 )
Baths: 3.5 (3 1)
Style: 2 Storey

Parking
Ttl Park: 4
Garage Sz: 2

Access:
Lot Feat: Back Yard,Backs on to Park/Green Space,Front Yard,Low Maintenance Landscape,Greenbelt,No Neighbours

Behind,Landscaped,Private,See Remarks
Park Feat: Double Garage Attached,Driveway,Garage Door Opener,Insulated

Utilities and Features

Roof: Asphalt Shingle
Heating: Forced Air,Natural Gas
Sewer:
Ext Feat: Private Entrance,Private Yard,Storage

Construction:
Vinyl Siding
Flooring:
Hardwood,Tile
Water Source:
Fnd/Bsmt:
Poured Concrete

Kitchen Appl: Central Air Conditioner,Dishwasher,Microwave,Refrigerator,Stove(s),Washer/Dryer
Int Feat: Bar,Breakfast Bar,Built-in Features,Closet Organizers,Crown Molding,Granite Counters,High Ceilings,Jetted Tub,Kitchen Island,Open Floorplan,Pantry,See

Remarks,Separate Entrance,Soaking Tub,Sump Pump(s),Vaulted Ceiling(s),Vinyl Windows,Walk-In Closet(s),Wet Bar,Wood Counters
Utilities:

Room Information

Room Level Dimensions Room Level Dimensions
2pc Bathroom Basement 5`7" x 8`11" 3pc Bathroom Main 9`1" x 6`8"
5pc Ensuite bath Second 8`6" x 10`10" 4pc Bathroom Second 4`11" x 8`8"
Bedroom - Primary Second 12`0" x 16`7" Bedroom Second 12`7" x 11`7"
Bedroom Second 12`7" x 12`4" Bedroom Main 13`0" x 12`0"

Legal/Tax/Financial



Title:
Fee Simple

Zoning:
ND

Legal Desc: 1220221
Remarks

Pub Rmks: INCREDIBLE FIND FOR THOSE WHO LOVE TO ENTERTAIN AND NEED SPACE. OVER 3600 SQ FEET OF LIVING SPACE WITH NO CARPET, WALK-OUT BASEMENT, BACKING
GREENEBELT AND A MIND-BLOWING FINISHED BASEMENT. It's rare I start a description of a home describing a home from the bottom up, but this lower level is
beyond anything I have seen before in this housing market. This level is a CUSTOM ENGLISH PUB w/ a full-on commercial-size bar with finishings that have been
sourced out around the world. The solid wood bar top is from the Panama Canal (value $17K), the carpet from Las Vegas, custom tile from China are just a few of
these internationally flown-in details. You will be the envy of your friends and family with this lower-level party space, that offers a full-on DANCE FLOOR & STAGE
w/engineered wood floors, and lit by disco lights, surrounded by A POKER ROOM, PUB STYLE BAR STOOLS AND TABLETOPS. You even have a HOOKHA ROOM,
bathroom with gorgeous vibrate tile covering the floor and walls. The bar itself has left no details missed, with commercial-grade ice maker and glass dishwasher,
Commercial coolers, custom mirror, built-in glass holders and more. In addition, you have 9 ft ceilings, pot lighting, & walkout basement through double doors
leading you to another impressive space your fully fenced & landscaped yard completed with astroturf, custom firepit, gardens, covered lower deck, direct access to
the greenbelt and trails behind and only a short walk to the children's park. Your daily routine will be enjoyed with your family on the main and upper level of this
CUSTOM BUILT 1.5 storey home. When you enter the home, you are greeted by soaring vaulted ceilings, tons of windows, custom blinds, hardwood floors on both
levels. The front great room will be where you put your massive Christmas tree during the holiday season giving you a truly magical space. The main level continues
with your custom kitchen featuring all NEW NEVER USED STAINLESS STEEL APPLIANCES, GRANITE countertops, large island with eat up breakfast bar, 24x24 marble
tile floors, and corner pantry. The kitchen overlooks the large dining room and the living room with a gas fireplace. There are garden doors that lead to your
extended upper deck with stairs leading to the lower yard. The main level is complete with your 4th bedroom/office, & a full bathroom The gorgeous staircase leads
you to the upper level that overlooks the main level. This area includes a BONUS ROOM, 3 oversized bedrooms, large closets w/built-ins. Primary bedroom features
a walk-in closet, 5 pc ensuite w/ double sinks, jetted tub & standup shower. You also have the bonus of your private balcony off the master bedroom. This level has
the desired upper-level laundry room and an additional 4 pc bathroom. Other bonuses of the incredibly impressive dream home is CENTRAL A/C, CENTRAL VAC. This
home is a must see. Call today to schedule your mind-blowing tour of this rare find home in North Parsons.

Inclusions: Fridge, stove, dishwasher, microwave, washer, dryer, blinds, 2 garage remotes, central a/c, central vac, 3 door cooler in bar, commercial ice maker, commercial
glass washer, firepit, hookah room curtains, attached dance floor lighting

Property Listed By: COLDWELL BANKER UNITED

TO VIEW THIS PROPERTY WITH AN A-TEAM BUYER'S AGENT PLEASE CONTACT (780) 804-4800














